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• Yusif Hamdan, press officer of

Qatar Mission to the U.N., will speak on
"The Palestinian People Under Zionist
Occupation" at 7:15 tonight in the HUB
Assembly Room. The event is sponsored
by the Organization ofArab Students.

Speaker will discuss • TheKrishna Yoga Society will hold a
free vegetarian dinner at 5 p.m. Sunday
at 103 E. Hamilton Ave. All are invited to
enjoy the feasting and philosophy, in
addition to a movie on India.plight of Palestinians • The Interlandia Folkdance Club will
teach international folk dancing from
7:30 to 9 tonight, with special requests
after 9 in the HUB Ballroom.

• The Ballroom Dance Club will meet
at 7 tonight in 133 White Building. The
tango will be reviewed. All atewelcome.

SUBLET FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT to summer
sublet of Yr of two bedroom

townhouse. Washer/dryer, dish-
washer. J0e234-6007

FREE MONTH RENT w/summer sublet
(Fall optional): 2 bedroom, all

utilities a/c, dishwasher, swimming
pool TV—cablefree parking 238.0768

IDEAL FOR 2 or 3 people. Summer
sublet. Cozy, 2 bedroom furnished

apartment. Close to campus. Rent
negotiable. 234-0422

IBDRM APARTMENT,cabIe—ty,
FREE KEG TO SUBLETORS! 3 buspass, gas included, furniture

bedroom townhouse for summer, ayailhble. $2lO/MO. Very negotiable,fall option. Spacious, adjacent to bus contact Robert 238-1028
stop, pets allowed. Washer/dryer in
apartment, air conditioning and dish- SUBLET TOFTREES JULY 2 bedroom
washer. Price negotiable. 237-4169 apt. Price negotiable. Call 863-

1944 or 237-8542 after sp.m.

SUMMER SUBLET SPACIOUS two
bedroom apartment, on College

above Lady Bug rent negotiable call
234-4301

SPACIOUS CONDOMIUM living this
summer! Two (2) blocks from

campus $B5/month. The Commons.
Call Dave 234-887.1

SUMMER, FALL option, 1 bdrm,
furnished, 15-min. walk from HUB.

Includes: dishwasher, AC, parking,.
$2OO/ino. 234.0732

SUMMER SUBLET 3 bedroom 1 block
from campus June's rent already

paid. Call Bob 237-6684SUMMER TWO bedroom'apl. furnished
close to campus rent negotiable.

Call Dan 355.9265 or 383-2614
SUBLET SUMMER. One female

roommate. Cedarbrook. Fur-
nished, A/C, all utilities. Rent very
negotiable. Sharon 237-3828SUMMER SUBLET at the Heartbreak

Hotel. Six bedroom house one
block from campus. Fully furnished,
complete kitchen, two' full baths.
$95/mo./per. call 237-6744 or 236-
3238

BRAND NEW summer sublet 2 bdrm
townhouse. Close to ' campus

Furnished free parking dishwasher
234.6864

SUMMER SUBLET large one
bedroom apartment three people

$2550n. Beaver Terrace. Must see
238-8501SUMMER SUBLET —UNIVERSITY

TOWERS, furnished, A/C, dish-
washer, balcony—glass door, parking,
shower/bath, $lBO neg. 865-9908

APARTMENT SUMMER sublet across
• from South Halls. $9O per month

price negotiable two bedroom three
people A/C dishwasher call 234-8256

SUBLET 1 BEDROOM apt. Park Forest
Villas June Ist•Aug. 31st. Fall

option Call 237-1782
SUMMER SUBLET; Beaver Terrace. SUBLET 1,", of one bedroom apartment

Includes dishwasher, cable, air- close to campus negotiable rent
conditioning & rent's negotiable. Call Joyce 234-0459
Lana 234-3303 anytime

SUMMER SUBLET Beaver Avenue by
Bell's Pizza two bedroom furnished

awesome sunning partying porch 237-
6457

SUMMER SUBLET 2 bdrm AC,
dishwasher, furnished, $BO/person

includes utilities. Call 237-1819. Close
to campus.LARGE I bdrm. apt. A/C, cable,

UNIVERSITY TOWERS spacious dishwasher, balc. for summer 237-
efficiency for two.. All utilities, fully 4690 Beaver Ter. apts. cheap rent

furnished, air condirioned, cable TV, SUMMER SUBLET semi•furnished,
balcony with mountain view. homey, close to campus, one large
$225./mo. Call Kevin• 237-0136 or bedroom. June's rent paid. Call 237-
manager 2374967. BB7B

ONE PERSON needed for .summer
sublet own room washer / dryer.

very cheap. Call Michelle 238-1417.

SUMMER SUBLET: one or two
roommates, needed to share 3

bedroom apt. own room close to
campus. Call Rose 234-3930

SUMMER SUBLET: one bedroom
furnished four blocks from campus

air conditioning 234-3838
COMMONS TOWNHOUSE summer

sublet, balcony, 2 blocks from
campus 234-2668DIRT CHEAP! Summer sublet Penn

Tower. 2 bdrm., furnished, air-
cond., dishwasher, garbage dispsal,
balcony. 238-6946.

ABOVE NEW WORLD, V, block from
Old Main, large 1 bedroom,

summer, furnished, A/C, sunny, $195
238.0661

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option,
University ToVversEfficiency, rent

very negotiable, call 238—8263
BRIARWOOD TOWNEHOUSE w/fall

option 3-bdrm A/C new carpet
dishwasher disposal swimming pool
price negotiable 234.2206

TWO BEDROOM apartment. 378
dollars for the whole summer.

Walking distance from campus. Call
238-3376

COLLEGE AVE. Efficiency summer
sublet partially furnished above

Ladybug 160/monthRon 237.1230

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option one
bedroom, furnished, all utilities, 3

blocks from campus, $lOO/mo. 234-
4941

SUMMER SUBLET. One bedroom
• furnished Beaver Hill apartment.

Rent negotiable. Call 865-4656SUMMER SUBLET Large 1
bedroom apt. porch, free parking,

5-minutes from HUB, furnished rent
negotiable. 237-6720

SUMMER one bdrm. furnished. All
ufil., air cond., parking, cable,

laundry. 5200/mo. Call 234-3385

JUNE RENT FREE summer sublet
beautiful quiet Toftrees apartment

two bedrooms all utilities237-7905
SUMMER ONLY: 2 Room efficiency

one block from campus; all utilities
paid. Ultimate privacy 238.5459

COMMONS LUXURY townhouse
SUMMER SUBLET. Large furnished

efficiency. Two blocks from
campus. Cable A-C rent. Negotiable.
Call 234-9037

SOUTHGATE APT., 'A of 2 bedroom
slimmer/fall opt. central air,

balcony, dishwasher 2 bathrooms
$6O/mo. Joe or Maggie 234-1101

$BO/MO! Winter—Springsummer only, parking, private bath,
two balconies, fully furnished, $llO
call 237-6117

own room in house. Kitchen, all
utilities except electricity. 2 blocks
from campus. Call Sue 238-4346

SUMMER SUBLET next to campus
dishwasher A/C fall option 237-

2273

CHEAP SUMMER Sublet Own room
in 3-bdrm apt., one block from

campus, $67.00 or negotiable 237-
0119

SUBLET 3 BDRM apartment one block
away $315/mo negotiable. In-

cludes utilities 865-5286 ABOVE THE TAVERN Restaurant

SUMMER SUBLET/Fall Option
spacious two bedroom Southgate

Apartment dishwasher, balcony. Great
view! 234-8787

UNIVERSITY TOWERS SUMMER
sublet with fall option, 1 bedroom

apt., all utilities, fully furnished, air
conditioned and cable TV. Rent neg.
call Chris or Kathy' 234.3625 or
Manager 237-7967.

SUBLET ONE bedroom apt. furnished
• utilities included A/C • balcony

$2OO/mo close to campus call 238-
7846 0r234-3227

Summer sublet 2 bedroom apart
ment. Very close to campus
Reasonable. 237-8258

SUBLET— Fall option Beaver Terrace
2 bedroom, sunny balcony, A/C,

dishwasher utilities included. Rent
negotiable. 237 ;527.1

SUMMER SUBLET efficiency
furnishedlo min. from HUB.

$lB5/mo plus elect. negotiable. call
237-8443 evenings, 5:00-7:00

SUMMER SUBLET, LARGE efficiency,
fully furnished, all utilities, a/c,

balcony,close to campus, call 238-
7525.

LARGE ONE reitiiiii.lurnraer sublet
Beaver.,,Thace air. cond. utilities

furnished parlW*neg. 238.95429 1

SUMMER. SUBLET, TWO. bedroom
stahar,tmentjurpisheSt, adjacent lacA.

1 W. , Park,'AVe. $2;20
month, calf23B-2672. "

• •,,,r
EtRIARWOOO TOWNHOUSE.

'LuxUrioi.is 4 BR with A/C, shag
carpeting, pool nearby, more. Sublet as
whole or by room. 3 months for price of
2. Call 234-9003

SUMMER SUBLET-SUNNY two
bedroom apartment in house.

furnished. $l6O/month' plus utilities.
237-0066.

SUMMER SUBLET: One bedroom apt.
across from Old Main on College

Aue. Livingroom, small bath and kit-
chen. Call 237-4503.

SUMMER W/FALL OPTION 2
bedroom, 2 floor townhouse. Pool,

ac., must see! $75 per person/$3OO
unit. 238-0888.

FULLY FURNISHED two bedroom apt.
three blocks from campus. Rent

veryreasonable. 237-4547SUMMER SUBLET Individual rooms
large 6 bedroom house, 7 min.

from campus next to golf course
234.4607SUBLET 1/3 apt. for summer one block

from campus. Call Dan 237-6684.
ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT. First

floor of house. Atherton .and
Foster. Porch. Quiet. Couple only.
238-5816.

BARGAIN FREE month's rent Beaver
Terrace two females air cond.

balcony, utilities, cable dishwasher
234-1796 Kathy/Karen

CHEAP SUMMER SUBLET, two
bedrooms furnished, sundeck,

$225, negotiable.,Call 237-1521.

CHEAP! 1 bedroom summer in 5
bedroom apartment College & Pugh

Streets 1 block from bars!
$75/month own room call 234.5809
after 5 p.m.

SUMMER SUBLET 2 bdr. 4 blocks
from College Ave. on S. Allen.

Furnished free parking. Price
negotiable. Call Sue 237-5588SUMMER SUBLET, fall option, 1

bedroom effcy., 123 W. Nittany,
$lBO/mo. plus elec., summer
negotiable. 237-4236/237-7246. .

YOUR OWN ROOM: summer sublet
only, fully furnished, new kitchen,

bath. All carpeted, rent negotible,
plenty storage, closets. Mark 234-
4371.

COMMONS TOWNHOUSE summer
sublet 3 br, balcony, dishwasher,

A/C 2 blocks from campus 234-2668,
237-0634

SUMMER SUBLET: large one
bedroom; carpeting; dishwasher;

A/C; balcony; some pets; furnished or
unfurnished; suitable 2-4 persons.
Willing to negotiate rent or possibly
provide bus pass. Bonnie or Lisa 238-
1042

ROOMS AVAILABLE FALL term $6OO
room, board, all social

priyiledges.Call Jody or Joe, 234-
9936.

SUBLET. SUMMER TERM only
Small, furnished one bedroom.

One block from campus $165/mo.
Call 237-0222.

OWN FURNISHED room in Briarwood
Townhouse. Summer only:

$BO/month. Call Jim 234-0252

SUMMER SUBLET with fall option, 1
bedroom apt., furnished, air

conditioned, 2 blocks from campus,
rent negotiable. Call 237.5259.

SUMMER SUBLET: SINGLE bedroom
apartment in Park Hill Apts. 5

minutes from campus, $lBO a month /

negotiable call Scott 237-5462.

SUMMER SUBLET: own bedroom in HELPI My roommate is holding a gun to
large, three bedroom house. her head and will shoot herself in

Sundeck, garage, garden the mouth if no one sublets this apt!
$125.00/month plus electric. Female Don't force her to mess up our new wall
preferred. 238-3710 paper!Lisa 238-1042SUBLET SUMMER/FALL option own

bedroom in 3-bedroom duplex,
quiet neighborhood $9O/mo. plus
utilities. 106 Longmeadow Lane. 234-
1612.

2 minutes to campus on S. Allen Own
bedroom(s) CHEAP! Summer

234-0904 Completely furnished
FANTASTIC SUMMER SUBLET

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option. Large
one bedroom apartment. $2OO/mo.

Furnished, ac/dw. Call 237-5246 after
5 pm

University Towers— one bedroom,
all utilities, air conditiioned, cable TV.
balcony. $270/mo. (negotiable!) fall
option call Doug or Mike— 234.3393,
manager— 237.7967

Many students have to deal with problems
of inflation, energy shortages and housing.
HH&B Realtors can provide a solution you
can live with.

NowRenting!

eNtl /4e .1„07 tkeN•<co . fb. do e
<o4:r

t9 16'
Furnished efficiencies. Enough living space for two
people. Walking distance to campus. Low rental
rates. Utilities included or not included.

Call or stop by & talk to our professional staff.
1840N. Atherton Street

(The Other Side of State College)
234-6860Realtors

• All are welcome at the Astronomy
Open House at 9 tonight on the sixth floor
of Davey Lab. The event is sponsored by
the Penn State Astronomy Club and the
astronomy department. Cloud date is at
9 tomorrow night.

• Zev Kedem will show four short
films on Jerusalem: The Jewish
Quarter, the Christian Quarter, the
Moslem Quarter, and the Armenian
Quarter at 7:30 Monday in 316 HUB. The
films, sponsored by Yachad and Hillel,
will be accompanied by a talk by
Kedem.

• Yachad is sponsoring a poster
display of Jerusalem for the remainder
of the term outside the Reserve Reading
Room in Pattee Library.

• Sigma Pi fraternity will sponsor the

COLLEGIAN . CLASSIFIED
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Apartments • 11Now rentingfin.

llSeptenzberI or 2Bedroom Apts
Very reasonable

Close to Campus
And Also Homes

234-4001
tx,==tx===4l.&...l
COME ON, you guys) This is our third

adl At least come and look at the
place! Summer sublet. Bonnie 238-
1042
SUMMER: three bedroom furnished

apartment. Great location. Price
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
bedroom apt., excellent location, Nonsmokingfemale wanted to

middle of town, '// block from campus. share large one bedroom apt. for June
Rent negotiable. Call 238-8676 or August. 238-9629
LAST CHANCE summer sublet: ' one SPACIOUS 1 'BEDROOM apartment,

bedroom apt., many extras, VERY furnished air conditioned, utilities
CHEAP! Call 238-0006 NOW!! paid, downtown location, rent
BEDROOM IN TOWNHOUSE cheap negotiable 238.7957

close to campus. Summer/Fall APARTMENT FOR RENT summer
option. Backyard free parking sublet/fall option one bedroom,
Elly/Susan 237-1375 c+• $270 month located College Ave. 237-

GOLD. BUYING CLASS rings, Jewelry,
wedding bands etc. , Tues•Fri. 6-

10. Sat.-Sun. 12-6. Frank 237.1096
will beat all quotescash paid.

FEMALE SUBLET V 2 of one bedroom 7494
apartment. Close to campus fur

nished, summer August free 234
3670

PAYING TOP. sss for gold class rings,
you never wear. For information

phone Iry 234.0155
LEAD GUITARIST/VOCALIST and lead

CHEAP summer sublet Beaver Terrace
A/C view of Y of two bedroom Call

Jeff 237-2436
SUMMER SUBLET/Fall option large

one bedroom, furnished, a/c, SUMMER SUBLET -- female roommate
dishwasher, cable, balcony, adjacent 2 bedrooms. Call 237-3043
to campus, all utilities included in rent. Lynn or Joan $BO/mo
Call Jeff 238-5374

vocalist (female) for working band.
Experience. Serious Inquiries only
234-3459

DOUBLE BED, DESK, and dresser for
summer term. Call 237-358,

anytime.
WILL BUY used furniture 238.3208

SUMMER SUBLET one bedroom in
SUMMER SUBLET Fall option. Amitie 3 three bedroom apartment fully

and carpeted $9O per monthbedroom loft apt. a/c, dishwasher,
disposal, 2 bathrooms hot tub. Call but willing to negotiate. Call Todd 238-

2769865-1280 237-1565
SPACIOUS ONE BEDROOM furnished SUMMERSUBLET,TWOBEDROOMS,on University Drive,apartment in house great summer unfurnished, may consider partialplace 2368 E. Foster rent negotiable furnishing, negotiable 237-5343234-4794
ROOMMATE NEEDED share 1'

bedroom apt 1/ 2 block from HUB
$9O/month call Candy 865-2989.
Suellen 237-6000

YOUR WAIT IS OVER. Unbeatable

WANTED
price on spacious one bedroom GOLD AND SILVER class rings,

apartment for summer w/fall option. coinage, or scrap. call Leland
Balcony w/beautiful view, AC, dish- Enterprises 355-1642.
washer, furnished, cable, utilities in- HIGHEST PRICES paid for gold classcluded, right downtown, negotiable, rings, jewelry, chains, etc. Call '
Call 237-1526 PLEASE! evenings and weekends 234-0875.

WANTED: MATH 21 BOOK by
correspondence "Calculus for

Business, Biology and the Social
Sciences"l972 $ call Karen 865-
7985 or if no anser call 234-1982

May 9 6:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

10 11:00p.m.

.•

•

Art teaks . „.....
•••••

Folk Notes & card
JewelToys•
-

pus al
r

11 1:30p.m.

* SALUTE TO SENIORS * Dinner
$2.50 members, $3.50 non-members
Services with speaker

Rabbi Rebecca Alpert
Reservations preferred, call 237-2408

Meet at SIR SKATE
call Lisa, 865-4596 for information

* Ca,iM MT. NITTANY *

'meet of yillel
Picnic - $1.50 members; $2.50 non-membei.s12

7:30 p.m. "Four Quarters of Jerusalem"
Zev Kedem, 316 HUB

4 short films produced by ZevKedem
depict the 4 quarters, of Jerusalem

Explore the student-oriented PARKWAY.
PLAZA . Hibernate any hot summer day on your
balcony and study in air-conditioned comfort
,

. . or enjoy a refreshing plunge in the pool.
Your clubmembership isFREE. PARKWAY is 0,
solidly constructed too, that means you won't
be distracted by your neighbor's new amp
system. ALL utilities are provided at the
PARKWAY includingcableTV andour faMous
24 hour "We Care" maintenance. Rent is a
breeze from $235.00 furnished with 9, and 12
month leases available.
STUDIOS, 1-BEDRM & 3 BEDRI4
APTS. STILL AVAILABLE
Call Theresa at the PARKWAY
PLAZA . . . 238-3432

(CfP)
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Increasedparticipation helps improve Greek Week
By LINDA BOYER
Daily Collegian Staff Writer

An, increase in participation and several
changes in structure made this year's Greek
[Meek much more successful than previous
ypars, Greek Week chairman Craig Neal said.

Participation this year increased by 75 percent-
over last year, he said. This was partly because
of a number of changes were made this spring in
an attempt to encourage more fraternities and
sororities to enter.

This year's committee decided to change the
nameiof the event from Spring Week to Greek
W,kk, so the event could be more closely iden-
tified with the Interfraternity and the
Panhellenic councils, the two greek

ROOMMATES
HELP! NEED ROOMATE beginning

May 1' or June 1. Own room,
beautifully furnished. Extras. Price neg.
234-2062.!
1 or 2 fOroale roommates needed for

summer share one large bedroom,
spacious, oeautiful apt. free bus pass,
cable TV, rent reasonable. Available

*June 1'237-6367.
BALCONY apartment above Rego's. 2-

3 roommates . needed. Summer
term. Three bedroom fully furnished.
Call 237-1907
ROOMMATE fall 80 spring 81 one

bedroom dishwasher A/C 237-
2273

21-IELPI DesPerately need a place to live
fall term only! Call Karen anytime at

34-8(319'

ROOMMATE(S) wanted share 'A or
V 3 small house. Available summer.

$65/month everything included. Non-
smokers. No lease. Call Barry 883-
1777 .

WORKING WOMAN OR Grad student
to share 1/2 of two bedroom apt.

Wall after sp.m. 2,37-4071
SUMMER. FEMALE WANTED:
Reasondble price. Excellent

location:Call 237.5651. Michelle.
WANTED -- roommate to share V 2 of 2

bedroom, , furnished apartment. 2
baths. AC, on bus route. Available May
7. Possible. fall option' Rent negotiable.
Call Lisa 238-3076, 863-0031 _

CONNATE WANTED 'EFFICIENC
on 4'..* College summer term

$6O/mo tdvers everything. Call Mitch
234-7022
OWN ROOM IN new 3 bedroom house

near campus, garage, w/w carpet,
HBO, cable, yard, basement. Chuck
237-6191, 234-2903.
FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED for

summer term. Apartment oneblock
from campus. $87.50 per month. Call
238-9497.
TWO: MALE OR FEMALE for own

bedroom in 3 bedroom house 1%
blocks from campus. 12 month lease
starts 8.28-80. Pets allowed. Unda
234-4029 (5:30- 7:3oprn).
FALL. MALE. % 1 bdrm. apt.

furnislled.slso/mo. Must be 23 or
older. 234-0732
WANTED NON-SMOKING MALE to

share two bedroom Nittany Gar-
dens Apartment. Available June let.
$l3O/mo, John— 238-1163 after 5
pm '

FEMALE WANTED for fall 80 spring
81, share a one bedroom 'Rhoda

234-1528
fmo ROOMMATES wanted to share

house on W. Beaver dishwasher,
washer•dryer large backyard 237-
6011 summer term with fall option

organizations responsible for the competitions.
Although the events were not strictly for greeks,
only fraternity and sorority members par-
ticipated.

The committee also made changes in the types
of events included in the week's schedule of
activities. It eliminated the carnival, window
and booth competitions and replaced them with
new events. Trophies were awarded for each
individual competition rather one award for the
overall winner, and all the events were held in
the Fraternity Row area, a location more con-
venient for participating greeks.

Neal said the changes made this year con-
tributed to the success of the events.

"This year's Greek Week was much better,"

he said. "I hope it continues to be run this way
next year."

The week's acitivities began with a chariot
race on East Fairmont Avenue between Hetzel
and Garner Streets. Sororities and fraternities
paired up to build and race elaborate chariots
ranging from a traditional greek chariot to a
rolling cheese. Tau Kappa Epsilonfraternity and
Alpha. Sigma Alpha sorority crossed the finish
line first, followed by Acacia fraternity and
Kappa Alpha Theta sorority, with Sigma Nu
fraternity and Alpha Gamma Delta sorority
finishing third.

A scavenger hunt kicked off Friday night's
activities. Individual sororities and fraternities
entered teams in the event. The teams began at a

specific starting point and were given clues to
various stops. At each stop the teams were
required to do crazy stunts in order to receive
their next clue.

Acacia fraternity came in first and Phi Kappa
Theta fraternity and Alpha Kappa Lambda
'fraternity came in second and third, respec-
tively. Happy Hours at downtownbars followed.

Random pairing of fraternities and sororities
was experimented with this year for an Olympic
games competition Saturday afternoon. Neal
said the random pairing proved to be very
successful because it gave fraternities and
sororities an opportunity to work with different
groups.

Skits performed by sorority-fraternity pairs

were held Wednesday night and Saturday af-
ternoon, with the top three skits repeated
Saturday night for the awarding of the trophies.
The skits, which were a combination of
humorous dialogue, dancing and singing, were
performedon astage set up on the Alpha Chi Rho
fraternity lot.

Alpha Phi sorority and Delta Tau Delta
fraternity won the competition with an adap-
tation of "Once Upon a Mattress" called
"Fairytale High." Acacia and Kappa Alpha
Theta took second and Sigma Nu and Alpha
Gamma Delta took third.

MALE ROOMMATE wanted to share V,
one bedroom College Avenue

apartment. Summer/Fall option. 237-
4600

"I felt that everything went smoothly this
year," Neal said, "particularly the events on
Saturday."

COLLEGIAN CLASSIFIED ADS
MALE ROOMMATE NEEDED to share

% of large two bedrm Penn Towers
apt. beginning fall 'BO please call
Brendan 885.8833

FEMALE WANTED to share '/2 of large
one bedroom apartment. Summer

negotiable. Call Sandy 234-8362
FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED, own

furnished room in spacious two
bedroom apartment $ll5/mo. Summer
237.8016
THREE FEMALE ROOMMATES

'needed for next yr. Briarwood apts
call Debbie 237.5037
ROOMATE WANTED. TWO bedroom

apt.Price negotiable. 237-0784.
ROOMATES WANTED: FALL 80 -

spring 81. 2 bdrm apt. Southgate.
Pets allowed, $lO7/mo. Call Cheryl
238-7719.
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED share apt.
d70,13oBwenr tn oivien5 74-4,s4pring Mark 5_

summer to share large two
bedroom Beaver Terrace apartment.
Rent neg.237-9651
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed summer

own bedroom close to campus.
$127 Includes everything. Call Sue
234-4539
NEED ROOMMATE for three bedroom,

three level, Briarwood Townhouse,
Fail to Fall. For details, 865-2941.
FEMALE WANTED: TO share half an

unfurnished one bedroom apart
ment for summer. Rent negotiable 238
5489.
OWN ROOM IN a turn 2 bedroom apt

summer term. Male or female.
Spacious enough for 2 at less than $7O
month each cheap enough for one. Call
237-8425 or 238-1998 for details.
Rent negotiable
ROOMMATE WANTED own bedroom

fully furnished trailer. Yard, garden,
pets. OK. Summer term. Twenty minute
walk to HUB. 95/Mo.

HELP WANTED

FEMALE WANTED SUMMER ONLY
GREAT LOCATION ABOVE SAS

furnished rent negotiable call Stephanie
234-1484

HIGH PAYING summer work now hiring
for an exciting marketing and

management job where the average
student earns between $2,000 and
$6,000. Send name, address and
phone number to: Summer Work Box
1218 State College, PA

COUNTRY LIVING 9 miles from
campus; grow a garden or fish in

the stream in back; special summer
rates fall option male-grad nonsmoker
preferred 355.0362 or message 238-
8961

$360.00 WEEKLY POSSIBLE. Work 2
hours at home ($178.00 for one

hour daily). Free brochure. Cook's,
P.O. Box 852, ' Dept. 3—A Cum-
berland, Md. 21502

PERSONAL
JOB HUNTING? We can show you how

to make the best possible in-
pression... to get results! Best Resume
Service 234.1220

ROOMMATE WANTED FWSP one
bedroom close to campus call 238-

7259

HOPS GAYLINE 863-0588 7.9 p.m.
daily for raps and Information on

homosexuality and gaylifestyles.

"THE SCOREBOARD" has happy
hours every Friday 4 to 9. Pool

table, Space Invaders (below The
Scorpion)

LIVE IN MONROEVILLE? Pittsburgh?
Got a sixth period Friday? Can't cut

again 'cause you've cut every Friday
since March? Cheerup— Go to class—
Still get home Friday! Take Trailways
non-stop at 6 pm— want an early start?
Take the 4 pm express— 238-7362.
HAVEN'T tried Trailways weekender

expresses? Maybe you can't find
us. We're at the other end of the Bus
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